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REF

55.400.03.080
55.400.04.080
55.400.05.080
55.400.06.080

55.400.07.080

6-58

Total
length

80 cm
80 cm
80 cm
80 cm

80 cm
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Outer
diameter

3 CH

4 CH

5 CH

6 CH

7 CH

Location: Moldova

Embolectomy Catheters 1-lumen

Embolectomy Catheter made of pure silicone. The guide
drain is located in the catheter wall (coextruded guide
drain). Also usable as thrombectomy catheter. The cathe-
ters are colour coded and user and environmental friendly
packed together with tip. The catheters are extruded with
barium sulphate and are x-ray negative.

Allergenic potential:

Number
(lumen):

Application area:

Curve style:

Material
(balloon):

Material
(catheter):

Sterile:

Diameter
(unfold
balloon)

5 mm
9 mm
11 mm
13 mm

14 mm

Latex-free

1-lumen

Arterial
Atraumatic

Silicone, med. quality

Catheter body: Silicone, med.
quality, catheter reinforcing:
stainless steel wire; proximal
connection: Polycarbonate/female
Luer-Lock; centimetre graduation:
colour based on Silicone

Yes
\lejl):;niaa:ai::i(?oi) Color Code PU
0,10 ml Green 1 pc
0,50 ml Red 1pc
0,75 ml White 1 pc
1,25 ml Blue 1pc
2,00 ml Yellow 1 pc
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