Vascular Surgery

Balloon Catheters



Embolectomy Catheters 1-lumen

Embolectomy Catheter made of pure silicone. The guide drain is located in the catheter wall (coextruded guide drain). Also usable as thrombectomy catheter. The catheters are colour coded and user and environmental friendly packed together with tip. The catheters are extruded with barium sulphate and are x-ray negative.

Allergenic potential: Latex-free

Number 1-lumen

(lumen):

Application area: Arterial

Curve style: Atraumatic

Material Silicone, med. quality

(balloon):

MaterialCatheter body: Silicone, med.(catheter):quality, catheter reinforcing:

stainless steel wire; proximal connection: Polycarbonate/female Luer-Lock; centimetre graduation:

colour based on Silicone

Sterile: Yes

REF	Total length	Outer diameter	Diameter (unfold balloon)	Max. gas filling volume (balloon)	Color Code	PU
55.400.03.080	80 cm	3 CH	5 mm	0,10 ml	Green	1 pc
55.400.04.080	80 cm	4 CH	9 mm	0,50 ml	Red	1 pc
55.400.05.080	80 cm	5 CH	11 mm	0,75 ml	White	1 pc
55.400.06.080	80 cm	6 CH	13 mm	1,25 ml	Blue	1 pc
55.400.07.080	80 cm	7 CH	14 mm	2,00 ml	Yellow	1 pc

6-58